
PUBLIC HOLIDAY/CLOSURES  

The VFS Global Sweden Visa application centre/s will close for business on the following 

public holidays in 2022:  

DATE  DAY  HOLIDAYS 2022  

03-Jan Monday New Year's Day  

15-Apr Friday  Good Friday  

18-Apr Monday  Easter Monday (VE day)  

02-May Monday  May Day  

02-Jun Thursday  Spring Bank Holiday  

03-Jun Friday  Queen's Platinum Jubilee  

29-Aug Monday  Bank Holiday  

30-Nov Wednesday  St Andrew’s Day(Scotland)  

25-Dec Sunday  Christmas Day  

26-Dec Monday  Boxing Day  

27-Dec Tuesday  Christmas Day (substitute day)   

 

 

 


